
Preferred Partner Contact List

Level: Office: Name: Email: Phone#:

Gold Budget Blinds Aaron Miller aaron.miller@budgetblinds.com 206-852-6666

Gold                
Affilaite Chair

Fidelity National Home Warranty Scott Shrock scott.shrock@fnf.com 925-507-6181

Gold Stewart Title Jayne Boyle jayne.boyle@stewart.com 425-344-5426

Gold Stewart Title Sonya Ramsey sonya.ramsey@stewart.com 425-583-1008

Gold Stewart Title Dori McCarthy dori.mccarthy@stewart.com 

Silver Aegis Land Title Group Eric Peterson epeterson@agltg.com 206-661-8646

Silver Aegis Land Title Group Taryn Paulsen Tpaulsen@agltg.com 425-343-7615

Silver Chicago Title Donald Graham Donald.Graham@ctt.com 425-327-9752

Silver Chicago Title Rachel Woodman Rachel.Woodman@ctt.com

Silver CW Title & Escrow Melissa Riewer mriewer@CWTitle.com 425-445-8237

Silver CW Title & Escrow Leann McNabb lmcnabb@CWTitle.com 425-870-4853

Silver Fairway Independendt Mortage Corporation-Tina Ryan Tina Ryan tinar@fairwaymc.com 206-799-8775

Silver Fidelity National Title & Escrow Kelcey Myers kelcey.myers@fnf.com 425-239-7765

Silver Fidelity National Title & Escrow Angela Ford angela.ford@fnf.com 206-718-7946

Silver First American Title Michelle Field mlfield@firstam.com 425-698-3164

Silver First American Title Eden Ludwig Eludwig@firstam.com 425-508-3840

Silver First American Title Nicole Lembeck nlembeck@firstam.com 425-583-1737

Silver Land Title & Escrow Company Jennie Rance jennie@LTCO.com 360-629-9737

Silver Navy Federal Credit Union Leslie Oliver leslie_oliver@navyfederal.org 360-265-1575

Silver Navy Federal Credit Union Melissa Arellano melissa_arellano@navyfederal.org 360-265-1575

Silver WFG National Title Company Laurie Cole lcole@wfgtitle.com 425-941-2907

Silver WFG National Title Company Kelly Collins kcollins@wfgtitle.com 425-345-1505

Silver WFG National Title Company Erianne Berg eberg@wfgtitle.com

Bronze AgWest Farm Credit Lori Janssen Lori.Janssen@agwestfc.com 360-269-8059

Bronze Movement Mortgage-Alisa DeFalco Alisa Defalco alisa.defalco@movement.com 425-760-0239

Bronze Old Republic Title Company Tina Olson tolson@ortc.com 425-776-1970

Bronze OnlinEd Angela Tyler angela@onlineed.com 503-670-9278
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